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Energy Studies

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
540 300 300 180 180
20

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships
female) from the from
State and Institution
Central Funds
Government
UG [5Years 850 685 1535 89 1446 0 261 47 0 38
Program(s)]
PG[1Years 5 7 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2011-12

No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
0 270
0 0
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UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per  students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed annum (Amount in selected for
time Rs.) Higher Studies
(2010-11) 180 199 (2011-12) 0 (2014-15) 157 79 350000 (Three Lakh 0
Fifty Thousand)
(2011-12) 180 182 (2012-13) O (2015-16) 139 84 314000 (Three Lakh 6
Forteen Thousand)
(2012-13) 180 206 (2013-14) 0 (2016-17) 156 53 365000 (Three Lakh 7
Sixty Five Thousand)

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2014-15) 0 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 20 8 (2015-16) 8 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2016-17) 20 12 (2016-17) 11 0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 2

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 2 2 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1213454 (Twelve Lakh Thirteen 1261877 (Twelve Lakh Sixty One 585974 (Five Lakh Eighty Five
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Thousand Nine Hundred
Four) Seventy Seven) Seventy Four)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 2/8
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17
Utilised Amount
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

16974668 (One Crore Sixty Nine
Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Six
Hundred Sixty Eight)

96935945 (Nine Crore Sixty Nine
Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine
Hundred Forty Five)

103418987 (One Crore Thirty
Four Lakh Eighteen Thousand
Eight Hundred Eighty Seven)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16
Utilised Amount
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

86888699 (Eight Crore Sxity Eight
Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Six
Hundred Ninety Nine)

78690388 (Seven Crore Eighty
Six Lakh Ninety Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty Eight)

709095 (Seven Lakh Nine 0 (Zero)
Thousand Ninety Five)
2016-17 2015-16
0
0
0
Zero Zero
2016-17 2015-16
1 0
1 0
400000 0
Four Lakh Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2014-15
Utilised Amount
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

80708717 (Eighty Crore Seven
Lakh Eight Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventeen)

70235301 (Seven Crore Two
Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three
Hundred One)

0 (Zero)

2014-15

0

Zero

2014-15

0

Zero

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Ruchi Mehrotra

2 ABHILASHA
KATARIA

3 ACKher

4 AJIT KAUSHAL

5 Akanksha Singh

6 AMAR SINGH
SAWKHYAN

7 Amit Behra

8 AMIT KUMAR
SINHA

9 AMIT SINGH

10 AMITA

11 ANITA KUMARI

12 ANUBHAV KUMAR

13 Anuj Singhal

14 ANURADHA NAYAK

15 APRAJITA SINGH

16 ARAVINDAN A

17 ArpiJain

18 ARTI JAYASWAL

19 Ashish Dakchi

Age

40

34

80

38

25

69

31

28

41

26

30

29

32

44

30

31

29

29

33
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Designation

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLB

Ph.D

LLM

Ph.D

CA

NET

NET

LLM

Ph.D

NET

CA

LLM

NET

NET

LLM

LLM

M.Tech

Experience
(In Months)

156

80

168

84

14

14

23

81

42

30

110

124

50

66

86

116

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Joining
Date

01-07-
2017

26-12-
2011

22-07-
2016

02-11-
2012

16-07-
2016

04-01-
2016

01-07-
2017

19-11-
2015

19-04-
2017

20-07-
2017

02-01-
2017

07-07-
2015

02-08-
2017

01-11-
2010

01-07-
2017

28-06-
2012

27-07-
2017

10-08-
2016

24-07-
2017

Yes, in all the buildings

Leaving Association
Date type
Visiting
21-10-  Regular
2013
Visiting
Regular
Regular
02-07-  Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
Visiting
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Visiting
11-05-  Regular
2016
Regular
29-07-  Regular
2016
Visiting
31-01-  Regular
2017
Visiting
4/8
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

ASHISH JAIN

Ashish Kundaliya

ASHISH VERMA

AZIMKHAN B

PATHAN

BHARTI NAIR KHAN

Bindu Madhav

Panda

CHARU SRIVASTAVA

DEBARATI PAL

Deepak Jain

DEVAPRASAD M

DHARMITA PRASAD

EIRA MISHRA

GAGANDEEP KAUR

GAURAV KATARIA

HIMANSHU

DHANDHARIA

Ishan Wadhwa

K B ASTHANA

KALICHARAN M

KAVYA SALIM

KRISHNA DEO

SINGH CHAUHAN

MAMTA RANA

Manish Chauhan

MANISHA MADHAV

29

42

39

36

34

41

25

31

35

30

27

25

33

37

32

26

43

35

31

29

38

28

26

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
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NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

CA

LLM

LLM

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

LLM

33

252

126

112

17

192

a2

42

12

44

37

18

96

27

28

60

57

74

52

41

160

66

25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-06-
2016

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2009

18-03-
2015

23-03-
2017

01-07-
2017

26-06-
2014

30-06-
2016

01-07-
2017

27-06-
2012

01-07-
2017

30-06-
2016

30-06-
2016

26-12-
2011

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2017

12-08-
2015

01-07-
2013

17-09-
2012

01-05-
2015

27-12-
2013

25-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

31-12-
2013

22-05-
2017

21-10-
2013

31-05-
2016

15-12-
2014

29-07-
2016

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Manu Sharma

Monica Rani

Naina Chopra

NANDINI BISWAS

Nilaya Mishra

Pallavi Arora

Payal Kuthari

PAYEL DAS

POOJA GAUTAM

PREETIKA SHARMA

PRIYA MISHRA

PRIYANKA

CHOUDHARY

PRIYANKA SHARMA

KHANDUJA

PUJA KUMARI

PUSHKAR ANAND

RADHESHYAM

PRASAD

Rajeev Ranjan

RAJKUMAR N

Raman Alag

RAMESH KUMAR

RITUPARNA DAS

S P Kala

SAKSHAT BANSAL

37

26

23

24

32

27

36

30

28

26

29

29

30

25

26

47

42

41

44

40

46

67

25

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Ph.D

LLM

M.A.

(Economics)

NET

M.A

NET

MBA

Ph.D

NET

NET

LLM

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

132

29

41

18

19

57

18

12

25

39

16

30

290

204

145

180

73

210

552

13

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

25-07-
2017

22-08-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-08-
2017

06-02-
2015

01-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

06-03-
2014

01-07-
2016

10-01-
2014

07-09-
2016

01-08-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-05-
2017

01-08-
2017

02-05-
2009

01-08-
2017

02-07-
2012

27-06-
2016

24-07-
2017

05-09-
2016

06-08-
2016

28-09-
2017

31-07-
2014

19-05-
2015

31-12-
2014

27-12-
2016

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SAM BABU KC

SAMPATH KUMAR K

P

SANDHYA KUMARI

SAROJ BOHRA

Saumya Sharma

SHAMBHAVI SINHA

SHIKHA DIMRI

SHIPRA CHAUHAN

SHIVA PRIYAMVADA

Shivika Dutt

SHRADHA

BARANWAL

SHRUTI REDDY

SHUBHAM

SRIVASTAVA

Simran Kaur

SREEJITHS G

SUJATA BALI

SUJITH P

SURENDRAN

SUSHMITA HALDAR

TABREZ AHMAD

TOBY THOMAS

V Kokila

VANDANA BAKSHI

VENUGOPAL B S

46

66

38

37

35

34

38

29

29

32

34

33

26

34

42

33

34

35

a2

33

25

27

58
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Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

NET

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

LLM

Ph.D

LLM

NET

Ph.D

LLM

LLM

NET

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

LLM

Ph.D

LLM

MBA

NET

Ph.D

134

336

60

120

125

72

130

31

47

108

52

64

20

96

119

83

73

46

204

29

11

27

314

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-08-
2010

15-05-
2012

01-07-
2015

19-08-
2013

01-07-
2017

25-07-
2016

23-07-
2007

29-08-
2016

21-09-
2015

01-08-
2017

05-07-
2011

10-01-
2013

01-04-
2016

02-08-
2017

01-07-
2013

31-07-
2013

21-07-
2010

01-07-
2017

27-06-
2013

09-01-
2013

01-07-
2017

30-06-
2016

03-03-
2014

29-04-
2016

19-05-
2017

31-12-
2013

29-05-
2015

24-08-
2016

12-07-
2013

29-05-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Visiting

Regular

Regular
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89 VIJAY KISHOR
TIWARI

90 VINITA SINGH

91 VIVEK MUKHERJEE

92

YASHA SHARMA

| agree

Submit

32

40

25

28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Female

Male

Female
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LLM

Ph.D

NET

NET

141

16

14

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

21-04-
2009

01-07-
2016

12-08-
2016

31-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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