

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: LAW

Institute ID: IR-4-L-OEML-U-0564 Institute Name: University of Petroleum and Energy Studies Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	540	300	300	180	180	
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	20					

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	850	685	1535	89	1446	0	261	47	0	38	0	270
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	5	7	12	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### **Placement & Higher Studies**

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010-11)	180	199	(2011-12)	0	(2014-15)	157	79	350000 (Three Lakh Fifty Thousand)	0
(2011-12)	180	182	(2012-13)	0	(2015-16)	139	84	314000 (Three Lakh Forteen Thousand)	6
(2012-13)	180	206	(2013-14)	0	(2016-17)	156	53	365000 (Three Lakh Sixty Five Thousand)	7

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	0	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	20	8	(2015-16)	8	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	20	12	(2016-17)	11	0	0 (Zero)	0

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doc	toral program till 2016-17; Students ad	mitted in the acad	emic year 2017-18 shou	ld no be entered	here).			
		Total Students						
Full Time		0	0					
Part Time		2	2					
No. of Ph.D students gradua	ated (including Integrated Ph.D)							
	2016-17		2015-16		2014-15			
Full Time	0		0		0			
Part Time	2		2		0			

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15								
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount								
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)											
Library	1213454 (Twelve Lakh Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Four)	1261877 (Twelve Lakh Sixty One Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Seven)	585974 (Five Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four)								

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	16974668 (One Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	96935945 (Nine Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Five)	86888699 (Eight Crore Sxity Eight Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Nine)	80708717 (Eighty Crore Seven Lakh Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	103418987 (One Crore Thirty Four Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven)	78690388 (Seven Crore Eighty Six Lakh Ninety Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Eight)	70235301 (Seven Crore Two Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred One)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	709095 (Seven Lakh Nine Thousand Ninety Five)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

#### **Consultancy Project Details**

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	400000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Four Lakh	Zero	Zero

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Ruchi Mehrotra	40	Other	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
2	ABHILASHA KATARIA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	80	No	No	26-12- 2011	21-10- 2013	Regular
3	ACKher	80	Other	Male	LLB	168	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2016		Visiting
4	AJIT KAUSHAL	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2012		Regular
5	Akanksha Singh	25	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	14	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2016		Regular
6	AMAR SINGH SAWKHYAN	69	Professor	Male	Ph.D	5	No	No	04-01- 2016	02-07- 2016	Adhoc / Contractua
7	Amit Behra	31	Other	Male	CA	14	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
8	AMIT KUMAR SINHA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2015		Regular
9	AMIT SINGH	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	81	Yes	Yes	19-04- 2017		Regular
10	AMITA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	7	No	Yes	20-07- 2017		Regular
11	ANITA KUMARI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	42	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2017		Regular
12	ANUBHAV KUMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	30	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2015		Regular
13	Anuj Singhal	32	Other	Male	CA	110	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2017		Visiting
14	ANURADHA NAYAK	44	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	124	Yes	No	01-11- 2010	11-05- 2016	Regular
15	APRAJITA SINGH	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	50	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
16	ARAVINDAN A	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	66	Yes	No	28-06- 2012	29-07- 2016	Regular
17	Arpi Jain	29	Other	Female	LLM	86	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2017		Visiting
18	ARTI JAYASWAL	29	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	5	Yes	No	10-08- 2016	31-01- 2017	Regular
19	Ashish Dakchi	33	Other	Male	M.Tech	116	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2017		Visiting

20	ASHISH JAIN	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	33	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2016		Regular
21	Ashish Kundaliya	42	Other	Male	M.Sc.	252	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
22	ASHISH VERMA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
23	AZIMKHAN B PATHAN	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2015		Regular
24	BHARTI NAIR KHAN	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	17	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2017		Regular
25	Bindu Madhav Panda	41	Other	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
26	CHARU SRIVASTAVA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	42	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2014		Regular
27	DEBARATI PAL	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	42	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2016		Regular
28	Deepak Jain	35	Other	Male	CA	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
29	DEVAPRASAD M	30	Lecturer	Male	LLM	44	No	No	27-06- 2012	31-12- 2013	Regular
30	DHARMITA PRASAD	27	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	37	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
31	EIRA MISHRA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	18	Yes	No	30-06- 2016	22-05- 2017	Regular
32	GAGANDEEP KAUR	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2016		Regular
33	GAURAV KATARIA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	27	No	No	26-12- 2011	21-10- 2013	Regular
34	HIMANSHU DHANDHARIA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	28	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
35	lshan Wadhwa	26	Other	Male	MBA	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
36	K B ASTHANA	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	57	Yes	No	12-08- 2015	31-05- 2016	Regular
37	KALICHARAN M	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	No	No	01-07- 2013	15-12- 2014	Regular
38	KAVYA SALIM	31	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	52	Yes	No	17-09- 2012	29-07- 2016	Regular
39	KRISHNA DEO SINGH CHAUHAN	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	41	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2015		Regular
40	MAMTA RANA	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	160	Yes	Yes	27-12- 2013		Regular
41	Manish Chauhan	28	Other	Male	M.Sc.	66	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2017		Visiting
42	MANISHA MADHAV	26	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	25	No	Yes	20-07- 2017		Regular

43	Manu Sharma	37	Other	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
44	Monica Rani	26	Other	Female	LLM	29	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2017		Visiting
45	Naina Chopra	23	Other	Female	M.A. (Economics)	8	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2017		Visiting
46	NANDINI BISWAS	24	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	3	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
47	Nilaya Mishra	32	Other	Male	M.A	41	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Visiting
48	Pallavi Arora	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	18	Yes	No	06-02- 2015	06-08- 2016	Regular
49	Payal Kuthari	36	Other	Female	MBA	19	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
50	PAYEL DAS	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	2	No	Yes	17-07- 2017		Regular
51	POOJA GAUTAM	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	57	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2014		Regular
52	PREETIKA SHARMA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	18	Yes	No	01-07- 2016	28-09- 2017	Regular
53	PRIYA MISHRA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	12	No	No	10-01- 2014	31-07- 2014	Regular
54	PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	25	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2016		Regular
55	PRIYANKA SHARMA KHANDUJA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	39	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015		Regular
56	PUJA KUMARI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
57	PUSHKAR ANAND	26	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	30	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
58	RADHESHYAM PRASAD	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	290	No	Yes	01-05- 2017		Regular
59	Rajeev Ranjan	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Visiting
60	RAJKUMAR N	41	Lecturer	Male	LLM	145	No	No	02-05- 2009	19-05- 2015	Regular
61	Raman Alag	44	Other	Male	M.COM	180	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Visiting
62	RAMESH KUMAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73	No	No	02-07- 2012	31-12- 2014	Regular
63	RITUPARNA DAS	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	210	Yes	No	27-06- 2016	27-12- 2016	Regular
64	S P Kala	67	Other	Male	Ph.D	552	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2017		Visiting
65	SAKSHAT BANSAL	25	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	13	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2016		Regular

66	SAM BABU KC	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	134	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010		Regular
67	SAMPATH KUMAR K P	66	Professor	Male	LLM	336	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2012		Regular
68	SANDHYA KUMARI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
69	SAROJ BOHRA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	No	19-08- 2013	29-04- 2016	Regular
70	Saumya Sharma	35	Other	Female	MBA	125	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
71	SHAMBHAVI SINHA	34	Lecturer	Female	LLM	72	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2016		Regular
72	SHIKHA DIMRI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2007		Regular
73	SHIPRA CHAUHAN	29	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	31	Yes	No	29-08- 2016	19-05- 2017	Regular
74	SHIVA PRIYAMVADA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	47	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2015		Regular
75	Shivika Dutt	32	Other	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Visiting
76	SHRADHA BARANWAL	34	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	52	No	No	05-07- 2011	31-12- 2013	Regular
77	SHRUTI REDDY	33	Other	Female	LLM	64	Yes	Yes	10-01- 2013		Regular
78	SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	20	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2016		Regular
79	Simran Kaur	34	Other	Female	MBA	96	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2017		Visiting
80	SREEJITH S G	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	119	No	No	01-07- 2013	29-05- 2015	Regular
81	SUJATA BALI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2013		Regular
82	SUJITH P SURENDRAN	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	73	Yes	No	21-07- 2010	24-08- 2016	Regular
83	SUSHMITA HALDAR	35	Professor	Female	LLM	46	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
84	TABREZ AHMAD	42	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2013		Regular
85	TOBY THOMAS	33	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	29	No	No	09-01- 2013	12-07- 2013	Adhoc / Contractual
86	V Kokila	25	Other	Female	MBA	11	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
87	VANDANA BAKSHI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	27	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2016		Regular
88	VENUGOPAL B S	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	No	No	03-03- 2014	29-05- 2015	Regular

89	VIJAY KISHOR TIWARI	32	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	3	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
90	VINITA SINGH	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	Yes	21-04- 2009		Regular
91	VIVEK MUKHERJEE	25	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	16	Yes	No	01-07- 2016	31-05- 2017	Regular
92	YASHA SHARMA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	14	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2016		Regular

I agree

Submit